Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 1
August 10-15, 2020
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - POU Poultry Department
Class - 900 Market Projects
Lot - 20 Pen of Three Broilers
Thru Lot - 29 Overweight Pen of 3 Broilers
1 Berger, Sara 1300.00 39.00 - 12.00
9 0.00 1300.00 - - - 1261.00 - - $1,312.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1312.00 0.00
$1,261.00
2 Crilow, Cora 700.00 21.00 - - 12.00
56 0.00 700.00 - - - 679.00 - - $712.00
767 Gerber Farm Division/Gerber Poultry 100.00% 712.00 0.00
$679.00
3 Lennington, Jake 350.00 10.50 - - 12.00
167 0.00 350.00 - - - 339.50 - - $362.00
121 Beaver Wholesale Meats, Inc. 100.00% 362.00 0.00
$339.50
4 Straits, Macy 300.00 9.00 - - - - 12.00 - -
320 0.00 300.00 - - - 291.00 - - $312.00
651 Jill Crone 100.00% 312.00 0.00
$291.00
5 Gordon, Ella 400.00 12.00 - —- - 12.00
98 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $412.00
123 SPRING VALLEY ROAD, LLC 100.00% 412.00 0.00
$388.00
6 Umstead, Gabe 350.00 10.50 - - 12.00 - -
352 0.00 350.00 - - - 339.50 - - $362.00
90 Smith Farms Smith Cattle Compay 100.00% 362.00 0.00
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Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 2
August 10-15, 2020
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - POU Poultry Department
Class - 900 Market Projects
Lot - 20 Pen of Three Broilers
Thru Lot - 29 Overweight Pen of 3 Broilers
$339.50
7 Miller, Grant 400.00 12.00 --- - - - 12.00 - -
208 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $412.00
43 Burgett Insurance Agency of Killbuck 100.00% 412.00 0.00
$388.00
8 Brown, Jewel 400.00 12.00 -- - --- 12.00 --- -
25 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $412.00
767 Gerber Farm Division/Gerber Poultry 100.00% 412.00 0.00
$388.00
9 Vansickle, Zaylee 400.00 12.00 - - - 12.00 - -
356 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $412.00
266 EDDIE & JANE STEINER 100.00% 412.00 0.00
$388.00
10 Natalizio, Aria 400.00 12.00 - - - - 12.00 - -
226 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $412.00
138 FRONTZ DRILLING 100.00% 412.00 0.00
$388.00
11 Brannon, Megan 400.00 12.00 - —- —- - 12.00
17 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $412.00
183 Miller Polled Herefords, Larry Miller 100.00% 412.00 0.00
$388.00
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Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 3
August 10-15, 2020

Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total

Department - POU Poultry Department
Class - 900 Market Projects
Lot - 20 Pen of Three Broilers
Thru Lot - 29 Overweight Pen of 3 Broilers

12 Horn, Carson 550.00 16.50 - - - - 12.00 - -
129 0.00 550.00 - - - 533.50 - - $562.00
229 Rohr Construction 100.00% 562.00 0.00
$533.50
13 Lennington, Malia 400.00 12.00 12.00
168 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $412.00
767 Gerber Farm Division/Gerber Poultry 100.00% 412.00 0.00
$388.00
14 Williams, Christopher 400.00 12.00 - - - - 12.00 - -
378 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $412.00
590 ****Fryburg Excavating & Trucking 100.00% 412.00 0.00
$388.00
15 Sparr, Rusty 400.00 12.00 - - - - 12.00 - -
307 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $412.00
183 Miller Polled Herefords, Larry Miller 100.00% 412.00 0.00
$388.00
16 Sparr, Gabriella 425.00 12.75 --- --- --- - 12.00 - -
306 0.00 425.00 - - - 412.25 - - $437.00
664 Case Farms 100.00% 437.00 0.00
$412.25
17 Tapia, Elisia 475.00 14.25 - - - - 12.00 - -
328 0.00 475.00 - - - 460.75 - - $487.00
772 CSB Donating to Darb Snyder Senior Ctr 100.00% 487.00 0.00
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Market Auction Spreadsheet
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August 10-15, 2020
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - POU Poultry Department
Class - 900 Market Projects
Lot - 20 Pen of Three Broilers
Thru Lot - 29 Overweight Pen of 3 Broilers
$460.75
18 Umstead, Addison 400.00 12.00 ——- ——- i - 12.00 - i
350 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $412.00
272 Kozak Jersey Dairy 100.00% 412.00 0.00
$388.00
19 Yates, Ella 400.00 12.00 - - - - 12.00 - -
384 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $412.00
138 FRONTZ DRILLING 100.00% 412.00 0.00
$388.00
20 Baker, Trey 650.00 19.50 - - - - 12.00 - -
4 0.00 650.00 - - - 630.50 - - $662.00
623 Cornerstone Dairy 100.00% 662.00 0.00
$630.50
21 Mast, Lucas 400.00 12.00 - - - - 12.00 - -
187 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $412.00
767 Gerber Farm Division/Gerber Poultry 100.00% 412.00 0.00
$388.00
22 Vansickle, Brianna 400.00 12.00 ——- ——- - 12.00
354 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $412.00
189 Millersburg Tire Service 100.00% 412.00 0.00
$388.00
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Market Auction Spreadsheet
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August 10-15, 2020
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller %o Ded 1 Seller FlatDed1  Price/IbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - POU Poultry Department
Class - 900 Market Projects
Lot - 20 Pen of Three Broilers
Thru Lot - 29 Overweight Pen of 3 Broilers
23 Drzazga, Maren 400.00 12.00 12.00
63 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $412.00
767 Gerber Farm Division/Gerber Poultry 100.00% 412.00 0.00
$388.00
24 Parrot, Evan 400.00 12.00 12.00
238 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $412.00
319 Feikert Club Pigs 100.00% 412.00 0.00
$388.00
25 Huprich, Emily 425.00 12.75 --- - - - 12.00 - -
143 0.00 425.00 - - - 412.25 - - $437.00
718 DICK & BONNIE PORTER 100.00% 437.00 0.00
$412.25
26 Hendrix, Liberty 400.00 12.00 --- - - - 12.00 - -
119 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $412.00
255 Habrun's Insurance Services 100.00% 412.00 0.00
$388.00
27 Patten, Billy 450.00 13.50 12.00
239 0.00 450.00 - - - 436.50 - - $462.00
94 T & L Transport Inc 100.00% 462.00 0.00
$436.50
28 Fioritto, Bella 450.00 13.50 - 12.00
73 0.00 450.00 - - - 436.50 - - $462.00
229 Rohr Construction 100.00% 462.00 0.00
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Market Auction Spreadsheet
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August 10-15, 2020

Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total

Department - POU Poultry Department
Class - 900 Market Projects
Lot - 20 Pen of Three Broilers
Thru Lot - 29 Overweight Pen of 3 Broilers

$436.50
29 Holasek, Rowan 500.00 15.00 - - - - 12.00 - -
127 0.00 500.00 - - - 485.00 - - $512.00
149 Killbuck Savings Bank 100.00% 512.00 0.00
$485.00
30 Thompson, Anabelle 400.00 12.00 12.00
332 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $412.00
118 Holmes Ag Svc, Mt Eaton Elev,Hubbard Fee 100.00% 412.00 0.00
$388.00
31 Troyer, Anna 450.00 13.50 12.00
336 0.00 450.00 - - - 436.50 - - $462.00
119 WKLM RADIO 100.00% 462.00 0.00
$436.50
32 Holasek, Cassidy 400.00 12.00 12.00
126 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $412.00
529 A & R Pulpwood 100.00% 412.00 0.00
$388.00
33 Miller, Dylan 475.00 14.25 - - - - 12.00 - -
201 0.00 475.00 - - - 460.75 - - $487.00
148 FOREVER LAWN OF OHIO 100.00% 487.00 0.00
$460.75
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Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 7
August 10-15, 2020
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller %o Ded 1 Seller FlatDed1  Price/IbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - POU Poultry Department
Class - 900 Market Projects
Lot - 20 Pen of Three Broilers
Thru Lot - 29 Overweight Pen of 3 Broilers
34 Vansickle, Logan 400.00 12.00 - 12.00
355 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $412.00
637 Berger, Hershberger and Reusser Families 100.00% 412.00 0.00
$388.00
35 Wengerd, Breanna 400.00 12.00 - - 12.00
372 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $412.00
683 Clark Community Center 100.00% 412.00 0.00
$388.00
36 Miller, Mackenzie 650.00 19.50 - - - - 12.00 - -
210 0.00 650.00 - - - 630.50 - - $662.00
532 Rhodes Dental 100.00% 662.00 0.00
$630.50
37 Holasek, Una 550.00 16.50 - - - - 12.00 - -
128 0.00 550.00 - - - 533.50 - - $562.00
278 OGI TRUCKING & EXCAVATING 100.00% 562.00 0.00
$533.50
38 Wengerd, Bristol 400.00 12.00 ——- ——- - 12.00
373 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $412.00
683 Clark Community Center 100.00% 412.00 0.00
$388.00
39 Miller, Gavin 550.00 16.50 12.00
204 0.00 550.00 - - - 533.50 - - $562.00
118 Holmes Ag Svc, Mt Eaton Elev,Hubbard Fee 100.00% 562.00 0.00
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Market Auction Spreadsheet
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August 10-15, 2020
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - POU Poultry Department
Class - 900 Market Projects
Lot - 20 Pen of Three Broilers
Thru Lot - 29 Overweight Pen of 3 Broilers
$533.50
40 Mattison, Harlee 400.00 12.00 - - - - 12.00 - -
189 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $412.00
664 Case Farms 100.00% 412.00 0.00
$388.00
41 Troyer, Ella 425.00 12.75 -- - - 12.00 --- -
338 0.00 425.00 - - - 412.25 - - $437.00
767 Gerber Farm Division/Gerber Poultry 100.00% 437.00 0.00
$412.25
42 Drzazga, Claire 500.00 15.00 -- - - 12.00 --- -
62 0.00 500.00 - - - 485.00 - - $512.00
66 ERRICK FLINNER AG PRO 100.00% 512.00 0.00
$485.00
43 Mendoza, Drake 400.00 12.00 - - -- 12.00 - -
193 0.00 400.00 - - - 388.00 - - $412.00
664 Case Farms 100.00% 412.00 0.00
$388.00
44 Miller, Grady 1050.00 31.50 - - - - 12.00 - -
207 0.00 1050.00 - - - 1018.50 - - $1,062.00
664 Case Farms 100.00% 1062.00 0.00
$1,018.50
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Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 9
August 10-15, 2020
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - POU Poultry Department
Class - 900 Market Projects
Lot - 20 Pen of Three Broilers
Thru Lot - 29 Overweight Pen of 3 Broilers
45 Hendrix, Justice 450.00 13.50 - 12.00
118 0.00 450.00 - - - 436.50 - - $462.00
590 ****Fryburg Excavating & Trucking 100.00% 462.00 0.00
$436.50
46 Troyer, Gabriel 500.00 15.00 - - 12.00
339 0.00 500.00 - - - 485.00 - - $512.00
318 Feikert Sand & Gravel 100.00% 512.00 0.00
$485.00
47 Burgett, Clint 600.00 18.00 --- - - - 12.00 - -
31 0.00 600.00 - - - 582.00 - - $612.00
128 Holmes Oil Distributing 100.00% 612.00 0.00
$582.00
48 Miller, Parker 800.00 24.00 - - - 12.00
213 0.00 800.00 - - - 776.00 - - $812.00
247 Hiland Naturals Farms 100.00% 812.00 0.00
$776.00
49 Snow, Camille 500.00 15.00 - - - 12.00
296 0.00 500.00 - - - 485.00 - - $512.00
749 ETHAN DRZAZGA AG-PRO SALES REP 100.00% 512.00 0.00
$485.00
50 Mendoza, Gabby 550.00 16.50 - - 12.00 - -
194 0.00 550.00 - - - 533.50 - - $562.00
794 JMK Logging 100.00% 562.00 0.00
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Market Auction Spreadsheet
Holmes County Fair Page 10
August 10-15, 2020

Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total

Department - POU Poultry Department
Class - 900 Market Projects
Lot - 20 Pen of Three Broilers
Thru Lot - 29 Overweight Pen of 3 Broilers

$533.50
51 Burgett, Carmen 550.00 16.50 - - - - 12.00 - -
30 0.00 550.00 - - - 533.50 - - $562.00
43 Burgett Insurance Agency of Killbuck 100.00% 562.00 0.00
$533.50
52 Horn, Logan 650.00 19.50 12.00
130 0.00 650.00 - - - 630.50 - - $662.00
134 BLACK GOLD GOLF CLUB SUGARCREEK 100.00% 662.00 0.00
$630.50
53 Wagers, Alexis 600.00 18.00 12.00
396 0.00 600.00 - - - 582.00 - - $612.00
655 Orme Hardware 100.00% 612.00 0.00
$582.00
54 Miller, Rebecca 850.00 25.50 12.00
215 0.00 850.00 - - - 824.50 - - $862.00
390 Tim & Linda Feikert 100.00% 862.00 0.00
$824.50
55 Williams, Kaylin 600.00 18.00 - - - - 12.00 - -
379 0.00 600.00 - - - 582.00 - - $612.00
162 HANNA FARMS & 318 CATTLE 100.00% 612.00 0.00
$582.00
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - POU Poultry Department
Class - 900 Market Projects
Lot - 20 Pen of Three Broilers
Thru Lot - 29 Overweight Pen of 3 Broilers
56 Pringle, Alysa 700.00 21.00 - - 12.00
251 0.00 700.00 - - - 679.00 - - $712.00
767 Gerber Farm Division/Gerber Poultry 100.00% 712.00 0.00
$679.00
Totals: $28,125.00 $843.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $672.00 $0.00 $0.00
$28,125.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $27,281.25 $27,281.25 $0.00 $0.00 $28,797.00
# Animals Sold: 56 Add - On Commission: $0.00 Add-Ons : $0.00
Average Bid: 0.00 Buyer Total + Add-Ons : $28,797.00
Average Seller Price: $502.23
Total Weight: 1177.80

End Of Report
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